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Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 4,309 of 21,891 (19.68%)

Ballots Cast: 4,309

Garden City Public Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Yes
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Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Summary Report
May 5th, 2020 - Special Election
Wayne County, Michigan
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Total
4,309 / 21,891

Total
2,667
1,634

Total
0

19.68%

62.01%
37.99%

5/8/2020 3:33:36 PM



