Page: 1 of 1 5/8/2020 3:33:36 PM

Election Summary Report May 5th, 2020 - Special Election Wayne County, Michigan OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 4,309 of 21,891 (19.68%)

Ballots Cast: 4,309

Garden City Public Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		4,309 / 21,891	19.68%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		2,667	62.01%
No		1,634	37.99%
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	